
Site ESH POC IT/IS POC
SNL (C) Randy Castillo rcasti@sandia.gov Pat Milligan pbmilli@sandia.gov

SNL (F) Joyce Arviso-Benally  jarviso-benally@doeal.gov

LLNL (C) 
Allen Macenski - 
ESH&Q Director macenski1@llnl.gov

Carol Stoker - LLNS 
CIO (not at workshop) stoker1@llnl.gov

LLNL (C) 
Ed Klinenberg - LLNS 
IH Manager klinenberg2@llnl.gov

LLNL (C) George Fulton - IH fulton3@llnl.gov

LLNL (F)

Dan Field - 
DOE/NNSA Lead for 
EESOH/DOEHRS danny.field@oak.doe.gov Angela Hoehne angela.hoehne@oak.doe.gov

LANL (C) Barbara Hargis hargisb@lanl.gov Roger Anaya rogelio@lanl.gov
LANL (F) Joe Vozella jvozella@doeal.gov
LANL (F) Jerry Massee jmassee@doeal.gov
Pantex (C) Greg Welch gwelch@pantex.com Not Represented Site sent 1 representative
Pantex (F) Not represented

YSO (Y-12) (C) 
Tom Ford - IH 
Director rtf@y12.doe.gov Not Represented Site sent 1 representative 

YSO (Y-12) (F) Not represented

NSO (NTS) (C) 

Barry McNeill - Asst 
Lead for NNSA 
EESOH/DOEHRS MCNEILBC@nv.doe.gov

John Halas - NNSA IT 
Technical Lead for 
EESOH/DOEHRS HALASJJ@nv.doe.gov

NSO (NTS) (C) 
Gary Griess - NSTec 
ESH&Q Director GriessGR@nv.doe.gov

Martha DeMarre - Lead 
for Archive Data 
Solutions DEMARRME@NV.DOE.GOV

NSO (NTS) (C) 
Tom Gran - NSTec IH 
Manager grante@nv.doe.gov

Shawn Dolan - NGMS 
Technical Lead for 
EESOH/DOEHRS Shawn.Dolan@ngc.com

NSO (NTS) (C) 

Connie Sheldon - 
NSTec ESH records 
mgr sheldocj@nv.doe.gov

Michael Baghoomian -
NGMS Lead for 
EESOH Michael.Baghoomian@ngc.com

NSO (NTS) (C)
Terry Koschel - 
Records mgmt koschetl@nv.doe.gov

Phillip Tennison - 
NGMS Lead for DOD 
DOEHRS Phillip.Tennison@ngc.com

NSO (NTS) (C) Dorothy Flangas flangad@nv.doe.gov

Mike Houston - NGMS 
Technical Lead for 
DOEHRS Michael.Houston@ngc.com

NSO (NTS) (C) Cynthia Truffa truffacm@nv.doe.gov
NSO (NTS) (C) Stephen Werle werlese@nv.doe.gov

NSO (NTS) (F)
Eric Allred - NSO 
S&H allrede@nv.doe.gov



NSO (NTS) (F)
John Robson NSO 
S&H Lead robsonj@nv.doe.gov

NSO (NTS) (F)
Xavier Aponte - NSO 
S&H APONTEX@nv.doe.gov

Kansas City (C) Scott White swhite@kcp.com Not represented
Kansas City (F) Curtis Roth croth@kcp.com
SRS (C) Charles Hayes chuck.hayes@srs.gov Steve Glover steve.glover@srs.gov
SRS (F) Regina Price regina.price@srs.gov
NNSA Service Center Bill Bunn wbunn@doeal.gov Not represented

NNSA
Don Harvey  - NNSA 
S&H Don.Harvey@nnsa.doe.gov

Josette Bailey - NNSA 
CIO josette.bailey@nnsa.doe.gov

NNSA
Frank Russo - NNSA 
Lead for S&H frank.russo@nnsa.doe.gov Not in attendance

NNSA

Anika Khanna - 
NNSA NA-10 - Lead 
IH Anika.Khanna@nnsa.doe.gov

Non-NNSA (DOD)

Steve Rasmussen - 
Lead For 
EESOH/DOEHRS at 
Hill AFB steve.rasmussen@hill.af

      


